
Arms of Hope Teams
Company First Last Scores

Old Farts John Bailey 97
Old Farts John Bailey II 88
Old Farts JD Fontenot 96
Old Farts Darren Clevland 98

379
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 94
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 90
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 89
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 97

370
Blue Arrow Enrique Moreno 88
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92
Blue Arrow Eli Moreno 90
Blue Arrow Ben Snowden 77

347
Valero - Team 1 Jared Hoffman 87
Valero - Team 1 David Ramirez 85
Valero - Team 1 Steve Alaniz 82
Valero - Team 1 Eric Bernal 90

344
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Bruce Rice 77
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Byron Sadler 76
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Mark Harman 85
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Kenny Krueger 87

325
Silver Eagle 1 Richard McNatt 87
Silver Eagle 1 Rick Gipprich 68
Silver Eagle 1 Bill Meyer 83
Silver Eagle 1 Anthony Alvarado 80

318
Deines Team Timothy Deines 72
Deines Team Trevor Deines 79
Deines Team Cade Deines 78
Deines Team Braden Deines 74

303



Arms of Hope Teams
Individuals Harold Sloan 62
Individuals Ryan Sloan 68
Silver Eagle Kenneth Moreno 62
Individuals Jett Smothers 101

293
Valero - Team 2 JR Trevino 56
Valero - Team 2 Casey Heverling 73
Valero - Team 2 Preston Woofolk 79
Valero - Team 2 Chris Wilburn 74

282
Kerrville Title-Robertson Troy Robertson 70
Kerrville Title-Robertson Joshua Robertson 78
Kerrville Title-Robertson Titus Robertson 60
Kerrville Title-Robertson Thomas Wickham?? 68

276
Silver Eagle 2 Roman Rodriguez 76
Silver Eagle 2 Vidal Martinez 72
Silver Eagle 2 Anthony Daggett 55
Silver Eagle 2 Michael Pena 68

271
HCB-Calvary Temple Church Trey Garrett 69
HCB-Calvary Temple Church Ethan Garrett 90

159
Individual Larry Trick 77
Silver Eagle Mike Rodriguez 68

145
AOH Team Hannah McNeil 33
AOH Team Jennifer Caudill 26

59



Arms of Hope

Company First Last Scores
Individuals Jett Smothers 101
Old Farts Darren Clevland 98
Old Farts John Bailey 97
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 97
Old Farts JD Fontenot 96
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 94
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 90
HCB-Calvary Temple Church Ethan Garrett 90
Valero - Team 1 Eric Bernal 90
Blue Arrow Eli Moreno 90
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 89
Old Farts John Bailey II 88
Blue Arrow Enrique Moreno 88
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Kenny Krueger 87
Valero - Team 1 Jared Hoffman 87
Silver Eagle 1 Richard McNatt 87
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Mark Harman 85
Valero - Team 1 David Ramirez 85
Silver Eagle 1 Bill Meyer 83
Valero - Team 1 Steve Alaniz 82
Silver Eagle 1 Anthony Alvarado 80
Deines Team Trevor Deines 79
Valero - Team 2 Preston Woofolk 79
Deines Team Cade Deines 78
Kerrville Title-Robertson Joshua Robertson 78
Individual Larry Trick 77
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Bruce Rice 77
Blue Arrow Ben Snowden 77
HCB-Bruce & Donna Rice Byron Sadler 76
Silver Eagle 2 Roman Rodriguez 76
Deines Team Braden Deines 74
Valero - Team 2 Chris Wilburn 74
Valero - Team 2 Casey Heverling 73
Deines Team Timothy Deines 72
Silver Eagle 2 Vidal Martinez 72
Kerrville Title-Robertson Troy Robertson 70



Arms of Hope
HCB-Calvary Temple Church Trey Garrett 69
Kerrville Title-Robertson Thomas Wickham?? 68
Silver Eagle Mike Rodriguez 68
Silver Eagle 1 Rick Gipprich 68
Silver Eagle 2 Michael Pena 68
Individuals Ryan Sloan 68
Individuals Harold Sloan 62
Silver Eagle Kenneth Moreno 62
Kerrville Title-Robertson Titus Robertson 60
Valero - Team 2 JR Trevino 56
Silver Eagle 2 Anthony Daggett 55
AOH Team Hannah McNeil 33
AOH Team Jennifer Caudill 26



First Last Scores Award
Individuals Jett Smothers 101 Male HOA
AOH Team Hannah McNeil 33 Female HOA
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92 Top Junior Male

Top Junior Female

Company First Last Scores Award
Old Farts John Bailey 97
Old Farts John Bailey II 88
Old Farts JD Fontenot 96
Old Farts Darren Clevland 98

379
Duke Family Foundation Larry Duke 94
Duke Family Foundation Jimmy Duke 90
Duke Family Foundation Bruce Culver 89
Duke Family Foundation Clyde Culver 97

370
Blue Arrow Enrique Moreno 88
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92
Blue Arrow Eli Moreno 90
Blue Arrow Ben Snowden 77
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